
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
88 
5 

27 
112 
35 
33 
8 

11 
17 
26 
47 
23 
98 
21 

Class 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 
SPRINTER 

GRUPO Name 
ARTHUR PAVIE 
EDUARDO PEREZ 
JOAO PEDRO SOUZA 
DIOGO NEVES 
BRUNO CASTRO 
CHRISTIAN HELOU 
AUGUSTO S. RIBAS 
PEDRO CAPPARELLI 
VINICIUS SOMAIO 
FELIPE PEREZ 
PAULO COELHO 
RAFAEL THEODORO 
CECILIA P. RABELO 
LUIZ FELLIP 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
51.268 
51.380 
51.409 
51.441 
51.642 
51.644 
51.685 
51.785 
51.898 
51.928 
52.054 
52.170 
52.200 

Diff 

0.112 
0.141 
0.173 
0.374 
0.376 
0.417 
0.517 
0.630 
0.660 
0.786 
0.902 
0.932 

Gap 

0.112 
0.029 
0.032 
0.201 
0.002 
0.041 
0.100 
0.113 
0.030 
0.126 
0.116 
0.030 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
5 
5 
6 
3 
4 
5 
2 
6 
0 

2nd Best 
51.364 
51.407 
51.589 
51.530 
51.655 
51.777 
51.721 
51.961 
51.937 
52.299 
52.078 
52.248 
52.315 

2nd Lap 
5 
5 
2 
6 
5 
4 
4 
5 
6 
6 
2 
6 
5 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 10a Etapa 
SPRINTER 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - SPRINTER 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 12:36:27 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

09/12/2022 12:40 


